LCC-3 UB
3
1
2
3
1
2
4

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
4 Ordering information
Table 7. Ordering information
Part number
ESCC
specification
Screening
option
Radiation level Package Mass Lead finish Marking(1) Packing
2N2907AUB1 - Engineering
model
- UB
0.6 g
Gold
2N2907AUB1
WafflePack
SOC2907A1 - - LCC-3 SOC2907A1
2N2907ARUBG 5202/001/06R
Flight
model
100 krad
UB
Gold 520200106R
2N2907ARUBT 5202/001/07R Solder Dip 520200107R
2N2907ARUBTW 5202/001/07R Solder Dip 520200107R Tape and reel
2N2907AUBG 5202/001/06 - Gold 520200106
WafflePack
2N2907AUBT 5202/001/07 - Solder Dip 520200107
SOC2907ARHRG 5202/001/04R
100 krad
LCC-3
Gold 520200104R
SOC2907ARHRT 5202/001/05R Solder Dip 520200105R
SOC2907ARHRTW 5202/001/05R Solder Dip 520200105R Tape and reel
SOC2907AHRG 5202/001/04 - Gold 520200104
WafflePack
SOC2907AHRT 5202/001/05 - Solder Dip 520200105
SOC2907AHRTW 5202/001/05 - Solder Dip 520200105 Tape and reel
1. Specific marking only. The full marking includes in addition: For the Engineering Models: ST logo, date code; country of origin (FR). For ESCC flight parts: ST
logo, date code, country of origin (FR), ESA logo, serial number of the part within the assembly lot.
Contact ST sales office for information about specific conditions for products in die form.
D